
Sequoia Chapter Board Contacts 
Role Name Email Address 

President Reagen O’Leary reagenoleary@gmail.com 

Vice President Warren Shaw warshaw1955@gmail.com 

Chapter Council Delegate Reagen O’Leary reagenoleary@gmail.com 

China Creek Coordinator  Richard Romero Richardromero246@gmail.com 

Conservation Michael Kunz michael.kunz@fresno.edu 

Education Michael Kunz michael.kunz@fresno.edu 

Field Trips Kris Robison kristofer.robison@gmail.com 

Garden Tours Patt Rank pattrank44@gmail.com 

Horticulture Dani Morgan dani.geoflora@gmail.com 

Hospitality Kathy Yamamoto kty52@yahoo.com 

Membership Reagen O’Leary reagenoleary@gmail.com 

Newsletter Editor Kira Bacon kirakbacon@gmail.com 

Outreach Michelle Paloutzian Maggi paloutzian@att.net 

Plant Sale Coordinator Reagen O'Leary reagenoleary@gmail.com 

Programs Chris Velez cbvelez75@gmail.com 

Rare Plants Coordinator Chris Winchell cjwinchell@gmail.com 

Secretary Kate Ludwig ludwigke27@gmail.com 

Social Media (Facebook/Instagram) 

Kate Ludwig (lead) 
Chris Velez 
Richard Romero 
Reagen O’Leary 

ludwigke27@gmail.com 
cbvelez75@gmail.com 
Richardromero246@gmail.com 
reagenoleary@gmail.com 

Treasurer Kate Waselkov kwaselkov@csufresno.edu 

Webmaster Leslie Porter l_r_porter@hotmail.com 

 


